
ISiP 1st Year - Schedule for the summer session in the WFZ in 2024/2025 (09.06-29.06.2025) 

 

 

Date 
Day of the 

week 
Year of 
study 

Type of 
examination 

Course Time Examiner 

09.06.2025 
Monday 

 Exams in foreign languages 
 

10.06.2025 
Tuesday  Exams in foreign languages 

11.06.2025 
Wednesday 1 

written Medieval Philosophy  10:00-12:00, room 
109 

Dr Marcin Trepczyński 

12.06.2025 
Thursday 1 

written Philosophical Problems of Science B  10:00-12:00, room 
4 

Prof. dr hab. T. Bigaj 

13.06.2025 
Friday 1 

written Epistemology B  12:30-14:30, room 
4 

Prof. dr hab. Katarzyna 
Paprzycka-Hausman 

14.06.2025 Saturday      

15.06.2025 Sunday      

 

16.06.2025 

 

Monday 1 oral 
Philosophy of Value including 
Philosophical Anthropology B  

11:00, room 102 Dr Przemysław Bursztyka 

17.06.2025 
Tuesday 1 written Logic B  11:30-13.00, room 

4 
Dr Natalia Karczewska 

18.06.2025 
Wednesday      

19.06.2025 
Thursday 

Brak Boże Ciało 
 

20.06.2025 
Friday      

21.06.2025 Saturday      



22.06.2025 Sunday      

23.06.2025 Monday      

24.06.2025 Tuesday      

25.06.2025 Wednesday      

26.06.2025 Thursday      

27.06.2025 Friday      

28.06.2025 Saturday      

29.06.2025 Sunday      

 


